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Road to Resilience 
We are all working on our resilience skills. 
 
This term we are focusing on  
Perseverance. See if you can spot us at 
home using our positive language “I can do 
it”, finding a different “route” if we are 
stuck and visualising ourselves in the 
 future being successful. 

Hey EWE! 
 
This year our Foundation 
Stage and Key Stage One  
Nativity, Hey Ewe, will take 
place on — 
 
Monday 16th December at 2pm  
Tuesday 17th December at 
10am and 2pm. 
 
A maximum  of 2 tickets in  
total per family are available to purchase on 
ParentPay. 
 

 

Reception Admissions for  

September 2025 

Please complete your application by  
Wednesday 15th January 2025 
https://www.swindon.gov.uk/

info/20071/
school_places_and_admissions 

Dates for your Diary                                  
Wednesday 20th November — Robins Class Assembly 9am 

Wednesday 27th November — Hedgehogs Class Assembly 9am 

Wednesday 4th December — Eagles Class Assembly 9am 

Wednesday 11th December — Bears Class Assembly 9am 

Monday 16th December — Christmas Service at Freshbrook Church 9.15am 

Monday 16th December — Infant Nativity 2pm 

Monday 17th December — Infant Nativity 10am and 2pm 

Wednesday 18th December — KS2 Christmas Lunch 

Thursday 19th December — Caterpillars, Infants and The Ark Christmas Lunch 

Friday 20th December—last day of term children finish at 1.15pm 

                ********* 

Monday 6th January—children return to school 
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Lest We Forget 
Thank you to everyone who made a poppy for  
our Remembrance display. 

 

Children in Need  - Thank You 
Millbrook in “ BLUEY DANCE MODE” and face painting. Thank you, so far today we 
have raised £519.50.   You will still be able to donate via this link for the next 
week.   
 https://app.parentpay.com/ParentPayShop/Foc/Default.aspx?shopid=15975 
 
 

 

 

Thank you to everyone who is 
helping to raise money for 
Millbrook by shopping at 
Asda. 15 days to go! 
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